
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

44 

2 

10 

91 

3 

29 

20 

73 

26 

11 

84 

Name 

Grant Thomson 

Kyle Casement 

Illiam Quayle 

Freddie Craine 

Marc Colvin 

Sam Naughton 

Wayne Avis 

Alexander Galloway 

Matthew Ward 

Robert Sean Taylor 

Jack Dudley 

Class 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

SuperSport 24 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

3.103 

7.272 

8.100 

13.350 

24.220 

32.771 

48.272 

49.297 

58.894 

1:13.073 

Total Tm 

6:50.151 

6:53.254 

6:57.423 

6:58.251 

7:03.501 

7:14.371 

7:22.922 

7:38.423 

7:39.448 

7:49.045 

8:03.224 

Best Tm 

1:07.316 

1:07.770 

1:08.522 

1:08.651 

1:09.615 

1:11.364 

1:10.804 

1:15.237 

1:15.421 

1:16.561 

1:19.094 

Best Speed 

90.914 

90.305 

89.314 

89.147 

87.912 

85.758 

86.436 

81.343 

81.145 

79.936 

77.376 

Avg. Speed 

89.528 

88.856 

87.968 

87.794 

86.706 

84.536 

82.904 

80.101 

79.922 

78.287 

75.990 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 12/05/2024 14:37:06 

Chief Timekeeper Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course Darryl Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

3.103 

Avg. Speed 

89.528 

Best Lap Tm 

1:07.316 

Best Speed 

90.914 

Best Lap by 

44 - Grant Thomson 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 

3 Palace Hotel & Casino SuperSport 

Race 11 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:27:24 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

12/05/2024 14:41 


